SCOPE:          DUAL AND QUAD SPST NORMALLY OPEN RF/VIDEO SWITCHES
     Device Type                    Generic Number                            Circuit Function
          01       IH5341M(x)/883B                               Dual SPST
          02    IH5352M(x)/883B                               Quad SPST
    Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter           Mil-Std-1835                         Case Outline           Package Code
                JD              GDIP1-T14 or CDIP2-T14          14 LEAD CERDIP                      J14
                JE              GDIP1-T16 or CDIP2-T16          16 LEAD CERDIP                      J16

15 V+
16 D1
ORDERING INFORMATION:
IH5341MJD/883B        14 CDIP
IH5341MTW/883B       10 CAN
IH5352MJE/883B        16 CDIP
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  IH5341, IH5352/883B 19-0090 Rev. B
Page  4  of 6
QUALITY ASSURANCE
Sampling and inspection procedures shall be in accordance with  MIL-Prf-38535, Appendix A as specified in Mil-
Std-883.